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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Kinematic Viscosity(100°C)
Drop Melting Point
Appearance (B113309)
Infrared spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-09-26 17:51:28

2026-09-2517:51:28
Microcrystal wax
8012-89-3

80#

12221052

B113309

0

020067

Limit Values

10-20 (mm2/s)

77-82 (°C)

Faint Yellow to Yellow-Tan Solid
Conforms to Structure

Result

10.00 mm2/s

80.00 °C

Faint Yellow to Yellow-Tan Solid
Conforms to Structure
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